Products for Dialysis
Contents
Subclavian Double Lumen Hemodialysis Sets and Trays  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
Femoral Hemodialysis Set  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Uldall Double Lumen Hemodialysis Catheter Trays  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4-5
Pediatric Acute Peritoneal Dialysis Set  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Acute Peritoneal Dialysis Sets and Trays  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Tenckhoff Acute Peritoneal Dialysis Catheters and Sets  - One Cuff  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

2 DIALYSIS
SUBCLAVIAN DOUBLE LUMEN HEMODIALYSIS SETS AND TRAYS
Used for blood withdrawal and infusion.
• The double lumen construction allows blood withdrawal through
the proximal port and infusion through the distal port.
• The Peel-Away® sheath allows the catheter to be introduced
percutaneously.
• The swivel fitting allows the catheter tip to be rotated within the
vessel without removing the tie-down sutures.
Supplied sterile in peel-open packages. Intended for one-time use.
CATHETER SHEATH INTRODUCER
Arterial (Red) Venous (Blue) Quick
ORDER French Withdrawal Lumen Infusion Lumen French Reorder
NUMBER Size Diameter Volume Diameter Volume Length Length Size Length Number1
SETS
C-DDS-1001U-10 10.0 .048 inch .3 cc .048 inch .4 cc 10 cm 9 cm 11.0 13 cm 155756
C-DDS-1201U-15 12.0 .066 inch .6 cc .066 inch .7 cc 15 cm 15.5 cm 12.5 20 cm 155757
C-DDS-1201U-20 12.0 .066 inch .8 cc .066 inch .9 cc 20 cm 15.5 cm 12.5 20 cm 155760
TRAYS2
C-DDSY-1001U-10 10.0 .048 inch .3 cc .048 inch .4 cc 10 cm 9 cm 11.0 13 cm 155958
C-DDSY-1201U-15 12.0 .066 inch .6 cc .066 inch .7 cc 15 cm 15.5 cm 12.5 20 cm 155758
C-DDSY-1201U-20 12.0 .066 inch .8 cc .066 inch .9 cc 20 cm 15.5 cm 12.5 20 cm 155761
DILATORS
Appropriate French sizes and lengths
Clamps
CURVED SAFE-T-J® WIRE GUIDE

VALVE
Silicone
STRAIGHT AND CURVED SAFE-T-J® DOUBLE FLEXIBLE TIPPED WIRE GUIDE
.038 inch diameter stainless steel 70 cm long with 3 mm “J” tip
PEEL-AWAY CATHETER TUNNELER
Radiopaque TFE
IntroducerSheath
SYNTHETIC FIBER CUFF
DIALYSIS  5
CATHETER
Quick
ORDER French #1 Lumen #2 Lumen Reorder
NUMBER Size Diameter Diameter Length Number1
TRAYS
Pediatric
C-DDSCY-1100-18-5.0-ULDALL 11.0 .051 inch .051 inch 18 cm 256481
Adult
C-DDSCY-1600-26-5.0-ULDALL-CW 16.0 .080 inch .080 inch 26 cm 234457
Trays also include: 11 French - 25 gage needle, 22 gage needle, needle holder, lidocaine, povidone-iodine swabsticks, fenestrated drape, gauze sponges,
disposable syringes, disposable scalpel, suture with needle, CSR wrap and prep tray; 16 French - 25 gage needle, 19 gage introducer needle, needle
holder, lidocaine, povidone-iodine swabsticks, fenestrated drape, gauze sponges, disposable syringes, disposable scalpel, suture with needle, CSR wrap
and prep tray.

CATHETER
Radiopaque polyurethane
Also included: Connecting tube and sampling port.
1The Quick Reorder Number is for U.S.A. domestic use only.
DIALYSIS  7
ACUTE PERITONEAL DIALYSIS SETS AND TRAYS
Used to administer dialysis solution into the peritoneal cavity.
Supplied sterile in peel-open packages. Intended for one-time use.
CATHETER WIRE GUIDE NEEDLE CONNECTING
TUBE
Quick
ORDER French Side- Reorder
NUMBER Size Length Ports Diameter Length Gage Length Number1
PEDIATRIC
Set
C-PDS-901T-15 9.0 15 cm 44 .038 inch 40 cm 18T 30 cm 155767
Tray2
C-PDSY-901T-15 9.0 15 cm 44 .038 inch 40 cm 18T 30 cm 155769
ADULT
Set
C-PDS-1101T-20 11.0 20 cm 90 .052 inch 60 cm 15T 30 cm 155765
Tray2
C-PDSY-1101T-20 11.0 20 cm 90 .052 inch 60 cm 15T 30 cm 155766
STRAIGHT SAFETY WIRE GUIDE
Appropriate diameter and length, stainless steel
INTRODUCER NEEDLE
Appropriate gage and length

ONE CUFF
Used for acute access to the peritoneal cavity.
• Peel-Away® sheath allows the catheter to be introduced
percutaneously.
• Synthetic fiber cuff is affixed to catheter to allow tissue ingrowth.
• Sideports are spiraled.
Supplied sterile in peel-open packages. Intended for one-time use.
Catheter length
Distal tip to cuff
CATHETER SHEATH INTRODUCER
Distance Quick
ORDER French Side- From Distal French Reorder
NUMBER Size Length 1ports Tip to Cuff Length Size Length Number1
CATHETERS
Subcutaneous Cuff Position
C-TAP-9.5-37-20-O-16.5 9.5 37 cm 20 16.5 cm 221489
C-TAP-15-31-12-O-10.5 15.0 31 cm 12 10.5 cm 221466
C-TAP-15-37-20-O-16.5 15.0 37 cm 20 16.5 cm 221468
C-TAP-15-42-28-O-21 15.0 42 cm 28 21 cm 221446
SETS
Subcutaneous Cuff Position
C-TAPS-9.5-31-12-O-10.5 9.5 31 cm 12 10.5 cm 10 cm 11.0 17 cm 223253
C-TAPS-9.5-37-20-O-16.5 9.5 37 cm 20 16.5 cm 10 cm 11.0 17 cm 221531
C-TAPS-15-31-12-O-10.5 15.0 31 cm 12 10.5 cm 10 cm 16.0 17 cm 221542
C-TAPS-15-37-20-O-16.5 15.0 37 cm 20 16.5 cm 10 cm 16.0 17 cm 221500
C-TAPS-15-42-28-O-21 15.0 42 cm 28 21 cm 15.5 cm 16.0 20 cm 221514
C-TAPS-15-46-60-O-25 15.0 46 cm 60 25 cm 15.5 cm 16.0 20 cm 221594
CATHETER
Silicone with continuous radiopaque stripe and synthetic fiber cuff, appropriate length
1The Quick Reorder Number is for U.S.A. domestic use only.
INTRODUCER NEEDLE

Radiopaque LUER
LOCK
PLUG
INJECTION
CAP
LUER LOCK ADAPTER
WITH PULL TIE
(Also included with individual  catheters)
CATHETER
Silicone with continuous radiopaque stripe and synthetic fiber cuff, appropriate length
CATHETER SHEATH INTRODUCER
Cuff to Quick
ORDER French Side- Distal Edge French Reorder
NUMBER Size Length 1ports of Curve Length Size Length Number1
CATHETERS
C-TAP-15-39-78-SPRL-14 15.0 39 cm 78 14 cm 225848
C-TAP-15-35-78-SPRL-10 15.0 35 cm 78 10 cm 225843
SET
C-TAPS-15-39-78-SPRL-14 15.0 39 cm 78 14 cm 10 cm 16.0 17 cm 225666
1The Quick Reorder Number is for U.S.A. domestic use only.
10 DIALYSIS
TENCKHOFF CHRONIC PERITONEAL DIALYSIS CATHETERS AND SETS
TWO CUFFS

INTRODUCER
Radiopaque
LUER
LOCK
PLUG
LEAKPROOF
ADAPTER
LUER LOCK ADAPTER
WITH PULL TIE
(Also included with individual  catheters)
CATHETER SHEATH INTRODUCER
Distance Distance Quick
ORDER French Side- From Distal Between French Reorder
NUMBER Size Length 1ports Tip to Cuff Cuffs Length Size Length Number1
CATHETERS
C-TCP-9.5-37-20-O-11-5 9.5 37 cm 20 11 cm 5 cm 221456
C-TCP-15-42-28-O-15-5 15.0 42 cm 28 15 cm 5 cm 221539
C-TCP-15-46-60-O-19-5 15.0 46 cm 60 19 cm 5 cm 223380
SETS
C-TCPS-9.5-37-20-O-11-5 9.5 37 cm 20 11 cm 5 cm 10 cm 11.0 17 cm 221470
C-TCPS-15-31-12-O-7-3 15.0 31 cm 12 7 cm 3 cm 10 cm 16.0 17 cm 221568
C-TCPS-15-42-28-O-15-5 15.0 42 cm 28 15 cm 5 cm 15.5 cm 16.0 20 cm 221496
1The Quick Reorder Number is for U.S.A. domestic use only.
DIALYSIS  11
SPIRAL CHRONIC PERITONEAL DIALYSIS CATHETERS AND SET
TWO CUFFS

INTRODUCER
Radiopaque
LUER
LOCK
PLUG
INJECTION
CAP
LUER LOCK ADAPTER
WITH PULL TIE
(Also included with individual  catheters)
CATHETER SHEATH INTRODUCER
Distance Quick
ORDER French Side- Between French Reorder
NUMBER Size Length 1ports Cuffs Length Size Length Number1
CATHETERS
C-TCP-15-41-78-SPRL-14-6 15.0 41 cm 78 6 cm 225917
C-TCP-15-35-78-SPRL-10-4 15.0 35 cm 78 4 cm 225909
SET
C-TCPS-15-41-78-SPRL-14-6 15.0 41 cm 78 6 cm 15.5 cm 16.0 20 cm 225899
1The Quick Reorder Number is for U.S.A. domestic use only.
12 DIALYSIS
Quick
ORDER Reorder
NUMBER Diameter Length Remarks Number 1
C-TCS-52-37 .052 inch 37 cm Used with 9.5 French Tenckhoff catheter 136980
C-TCS-90-62 .090 inch 62 cm Used with 15.0 French Tenckhoff catheter 093363
STIFFENING STYLETS FOR
ACUTE AND CHRONIC PERITONEAL DIALYSIS CATHETERS
Used to facilitate introduction of acute and chronic peritoneal
dialysis catheters. Supplied sterile in peel-open packages.